Bollards (BLS, BLR)
Bollard Specification
Bollards combine architectural design and contemporary styling. Suitable for walkways
and commercial areas where low mounting fixtures are required. Available in 35 to 100
watt medium base high pressure sodium lamp, or 50 to 100 watt medium base metal
halide lamp or 26PL-42PL compact fluorescent lamp. Available with (specify) 120, 208,
240, 277 volt, or 4MT (120,208,240,277V) for 70W and 50W to 100W HPS/100W MH
60Hz ballast. Luminaire shall be completely pre-wired for ease of installation. For

H - High Power
Factor
Ordering Example
CSA Certification - consult factory.
North Star Lighting
2150 Parkes Drive   P.O. Box 6038    Broadview, Illinois 60155-6038    708-681-4330    Fax 708-681-4006   www.nslights.com
6”
5” B.C.
Cast aluminum
mounting plate
**Specify other size (minimum 19”)
6-3/4”
Sq.
6-3/4”
8”
Dia.
42”**
Accessories
PE
PE - Photocell
HSS - House Side Shield
SIF - Single Inline Fuse
DIF - Double Inline Fuse
GFI- Ground fault interupter (square only)
O
U
TD
O
O
R
LI
G
H
TI
N
G
—
A
re
a
Li
gh
ti
ng
—
Bo
lla
rd
s
(B
LS
,B
LR
)
65
North Star Lighting
2150 Parkes Drive   P.O. Box 6038    Broadview, Illinois 60155-6038    708-681-4330    Fax 708-681-4006   www.nslights.com
Bollards (BLS, BLR)
Photometrics
50 Watt High Pressure Sodium
Distance from Bollard in Feet
Fo
ot
 C
an
dl
es
70 Watt High Pressure Sodium
Distance from Bollard in Feet
Fo